23/24 - Klassen U22abc

U22a Amrein Elin
U22a Baggio Victoria
U22a Battig Eve
U22a Binakaj Bleon
U22a Buck Robin
U22a Dargel Yael
U22a Dissler Glenn
U22a Frey Mauro
U22a Garofani Sofia
U22a Lotscher Viktor
U22a Mathuranayakam Amisha
U22a Moblbert Raphael
U22a Rast Silena
U22a Schilt Chiara
U22a Sigrist Lena
U22a Sporri Jarina
U22a Stocker Ronja
U22b Barroso Eva
U22b Bieri Angela
U22b Bieri Luisa
u22b Bucher Samuel
U22b Burkart Katharina
u22b Geiser Oliver
U22b Gloor Nick
u22b Grochola Karolina
U22b Keller Quentin
u22b Marsico Jael
U22b Miiller Timea
u22b Nardo Nayla
U22b Nussbaum Noe
u22b Rodrigues Alves Marisa
U22b Schnarwiler Lauro
u22b Schiirmann Jonas
U22b Studer Simone
u22b Theuer Paul

u22b Willimann Julia



U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c
U22c

Brun
Burkart
Fahndrich
Furrer
Hozak
Hozak
Huber
Mihlebach
Nussli
Oehjne
Ramadani
Schaumberger
Schnarwiler
Schnider
Seiler
Stalder
Sticher
Walthert
Widmer

Lena
Viktoria
Serafin
Selina
Michelle
Céline
Pascal
Ana

Yaé
Greta
Ruvejda
Linda
Tina
Rafael
Laurin
Madleina
Ann Laure
Lian

Tim
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